Basic   15629   Provident Fund(Employee)   1800

HRA   6252   Professional Tax   200

Special Allowance   515   IT Assets Deductions   75

Increment Arrears   603   Other Deduction   3827

Double Pay   786

Gross Earning (A)   23785   Total Deductions (B)   5902

Net Pay (A - B)   17883

Total Pay 17883   Seventeen Thousand Eight Hundred And Eighty Three Rupees
Only.

Note: This is a Computer Generated Slip and does not require signature